
SNACKS
$6

$6

$8

$8

$10

$9 

$9

$10

$10

Fries BASKET

House Salad

Onion Rings  

Pork Tacos 

Nachos

Beef Sliders

Pulled Pork Sliders

Chicken Strips w/fries

Chicken Wings (8-pc)

(KBBQ, Ummai, Buffalo, BBQ)

BURGERS & SANDWICHES
$8

$9

$12

$12

$12

$10

$12

$10

Grilled Cheese  

BLT 

Pork Belly Banh Mi

Lemongrass Chicken Banh Mi

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Cheesesteak

Smash Burger w/ cheese

VEGAN
Vegan Tacos

Vegan Nachos

TLT

Tempeh Banh Mi

Soy Curl Cheesesteak

SOY CURL BBQ SANDWICH

Impossible Burger

Extras: cheese, bacon $2Side of fries or salad $3

$8

$10

$12

$12

$12

$12

$10

marinated tomato, shaved carrots, cucumber, red onion, lemon vinaigrette 

braised pork, pico, pickled jalapeno & carrot, cabbage w/ slaw sauce

braised pork, beans, cheese, pico, lime sour cream, pickled jalapenos & carrots

tomato, pickled onion, lettuce, cheddar w/ bbq sauce 

house smoked pork, pickle, cajun cabbage slaw  w/ bbq 

2 piece w/ choice of a sauce

add pulled pork, bacon, or pork belly  w/ cheese for extra $6

mild cheddar, white cheddar on sourdough

thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato w/ vegan mayo on sourdough

pickled daikon & carrot, jalapeno, cilantro w/ vegan mayo

tomato, shredded  lettuce w/ 3 pepper sauce

tomato, shredded lettuce, american cheese w/

burger sauce

bell peppers, onions, and white cheddar

smoked shoulder, cabbage slaw w/cajun sauce, pickles

w/ vegan ranch

comes with carrots and celery, choice of a sauce

pickled daikon & carrot, jalapeno, cilantro w/

vegan mayo

tempeh & beans, pico, pickled jalapeno & carrot, cabbage w/ slaw

sauce
black beans, cashew cheese, pico, pickled jalapenos & carrots

pickled daikon & carrot, jalapeno, cilantro w/ vegan mayo

tomato, shredded lettuce, pickled red onion w/

burger sauce

tempeh, lettuce, tomato w/ vegan mayo on sourdough

RICE BOWLS
PICK A PROTEIN:  lemongrass chicken, pork belly, or tempeh

bell peppers, onions w/ cashew cheese 

$9
jasmine rice, carrot, cucumber, green onion w/ korean bbq

marinated soy curl, cabbage slaw w/cajun sauce, pickles


